Meridian Conference Girls' Basketball 2025-2026

Day
1/20/2026 Tuesday

1/22/2026 Thursday

1/27/2026 Tuesday

1/29/2026 Thursday

2/3/2026 Tuesday

2/5/2026 Thursday

2/10/2026 Tuesday

2/12/2026 Thursday

2/17/2026 Tuesday

2/19/2026 Thursday

Visitor Home Score

Eswood Steward

St. Paul Kings
ACS Creston

Creston Eswood
Steward St. Paul
Kings ACS

ACS

Kinﬁ

Steward KINES
Eswood ACS

St. Paul Creston

St. Paul _
Creston Kings
ACS Steward

Steward Eswood
Kings St. Paul

Creston ACS

Eswood Creston
St. Paul
ACS

St. Paul
Eswood Kk §
Steward Creston

Kings Steward
ACS Eswood
Creston St. Paul

St. Paul
Kings Creston
Steward ACS

2/24/2026-2/26/26 Meridian Conference GBB Tournament

Host: Steward

(Attach



